



clansínclaír canada

PATRON: The Right Honourable Malcolm Ian Sinclair P.C. The Earl of Caithness ~ Chief of Clan Sinclair

**Note:** Spouse's name and information is required when applying for a Family Membership A Family Membership entitles the member's spouse to also receive copies of Roslin O' Roslin newsletter and other pertinent information.

## Clan Sinclair Association Canada Membership Application Form

<b>Failing Membership</b> - (includes spouse and an minor children under age 18 hving at nome of in school)CDN \$20.00				
DATE:	Please Print All Given & Family Names TOTAL MEMBERSHIP FEE \$			
Name: Mr. Mrs. Miss. Ms.	Email:			
Spouse: (nee)	Email-(optional)			
Children:				

Address:	City:
Province:	_ Postal code:
Main telephone: ( )	_ Cellular: ( )

If you provide an **Email** address, you authorize the CSAC to send you quarterly **Newsletters**, Clan news or bulletins **by Email**. This helps CSAC save money by eliminating costly paper & postage while reducing waste.

## **<u>Clan Connections:</u>** (From whom in your Family (name) do you inherit the name Sinclair or Sept name?)

Father	Paternal _Grandfather	Paternal Grandmother	
Mother	Maternal Grandfather	Maternal Grandmother	
Interests: (Check all that apply	y)		
GenealogyHighland I	Dancing Scottish Literature	Scottish Music, piping	Scottish History
Clan Sinclair Social Activities _	News of Other Sinclair's	Attendance at Highland Games	& Gatherings

<u>PAYMENT option #1:</u> – Direct deposit Internet email by <u>INTERAC E-TRANSFER</u> to <u>payments@clansinclair.ca</u> Please return this form by either e-mail (<u>secretary@clansinclair.ca</u>) or posted mail for our records.

PAYMENT #2: Please return this form with cash, cheque or money order payable to CLAN SINCLAIR ASSOCIATION CANADA.

Send all post mail to:

**Clan Sinclair Association (Canada)** 

c/o Secretary Lorne F. Sinclair ~ 203 Kingston Row WINNIPEG Manitoba Canada R2M 0T1 Tel: +1 204-231-2373